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Questions

Jinnah was formally enrolled in the All-India Muslim League in:

Annulment of Partition of Bengal was announced in:

Separate electrote was granted to Muslims in

Who delivered the Presidential address in which the Muslim League was established?

Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?

Answers Choice
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. 1912

1913

. 1914

. 1910

1911

. 1912

1906
1909
1919

Nawab Wagarul Mulk
Nawab Saleemullah
Sir Agha Khan

. Nawab of Dacca
. Nawab of Delhi
. Nawab of Chittagong



