

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Jinnah was formally enrolled in the All-India Muslim League in:	A. 1912 B. 1913 C. 1914
2	Annulment of Partition of Bengal was announced in:	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1912
3	Separate electrote was granted to Muslims in	A. 1906 B. 1909 C. 1919
4	Who delivered the Presidential address in which the Muslim League was established?	A. Nawab Waqarul Mulk B. Nawab Saleemullah C. Sir Agha Khan
5	Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?	A. Nawab of Dacca B. Nawab of Delhi C. Nawab of Chittagong